



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 1922 of 1993

Devi Singh

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C. And Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: Anil Kumar Sharma, Ashutosh Tripathi, Bharat Bhushan Paul, Manu Saxena, R.P. Dubey, Shalandera Tiwari, V.B.L.Srivastava
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: Ashutosh Ojha, Asim Kumar Singh, Karuna Srivastava, Rati Bhan Singh, S.C., S.P.Singh, Santosh Kumar Srivastava, Sushil Jaiswal, V.D. Ojha

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this case in the daily cause list on 14.5.2026.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

April 23, 2026
Rameez